GRIPA

Numar cazu
—

Il

Nu

Judet

Total

2-4 ani

5-14 ani

15-49 ani |

Alba

[50:64 ani

>65 ani

Total

2-4 ani

mar internari

5-14 ani

Numar decese
e —

15-49 ani |

[50:64 ani

>65 ani

2-4 ani

5-14 ani | 15-49 ani |

50-64 ani

>65 ani

Arad

Arges

|Bacau

IBihor

IBistrita

IBotosani

IBrasov

IBraila

|Buzau

Caras

Calarasi

Cluj

Constanta

Covasna

JDimbovita
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Galati

Giurgiu

Gorj

JHarghita

[Hunedoara

[lalomita

liasi

[Maramures

IMehedinti

IMures

INeamt

ot

[Prahova

Isatu Mare

Isalaj

Isibiu

[Suceava

Teleorman

Timis
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Vaslui
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JBucuresti
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IACRS

Numar cazuri

Judet

Total

0-1an

2-4 ani

5-14 ani

15-49 ani

50-64 ani

>65 ani

Alba

Total

0-1an

2-4 ani

Numar internari

5-14 ani

Numar dece:

Se

15-49 ani

50-64 ani

>65 ani

Total

0-1an

2-4 ani

5-14 ani

15-49 ani

50-64 ani

>65 ani

Arad

Arges

|Bacau

IBihor

IBistrita

IBotosani

IBrasov

IBraila

|Buzau

Caras

Calarasi

Cluj

Constanta

Covasna

JDimbovita

IDolj

Galati

Giurgiu

Gorj

JHarghita

[Hunedoara

[lalomita

llasi

[Maramures

121
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184

289

328

152
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[Prahova
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Vaslui

Vilcea

Vrancea

JBucuresti

Ilfov
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PNEUMONII

Numar cazu
LLC e

ri

Numar internari

Judet

Total

2-4 ani

5-14 ani

15-49 ani

50.64 ani

>65 ani

Total

0-1an

2-4ani_| 5-14 ani

umar dece
LLC s

Se

15-49 ani

50.64 ani

>65 ani

Total

0-1an

2-4 ani

5-14 ani

15-49 ani

50-64 ani

>65 ani
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Covasna

IDimbovita

IDolj
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Giurgiu

Gorj

JHarghita

[Hunedoara

Jlalomita

liasi

IMaramures
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28

54
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Num

ar probe recoltate pentru testare gripa

Judet

Total

0-1an

2-4 ani

5-14 ani

15-49 ani | 50-64 ani

Alba

>65 ani
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